
HOME DEPOT List_of_Trades_2024

Trade # Type Signal Date/Time Price USD Contracts Profit USD Profit % Cum. Profit USD Cum. Profit % Run-up USD Run-up % Drawdown USD Drawdown %

92 Exit Short Open

92 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-30 18:30 386.69

91 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-12-30 18:30 389.53 42 -262.50 -1.58 12546.73 -0.42 0 0.00 262.50 1.58

91 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-24 21:30 395.78 42 -262.50 -1.58 12546.73 -0.42 0 0.00 262.50 1.58

90 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-12-30 18:30 389.53 39 -243.75 -1.58 12809.23 -0.39 0 0.00 243.75 1.58

90 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-24 21:30 395.78 39 -243.75 -1.58 12809.23 -0.39 0 0.00 243.75 1.58

89 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-12-30 18:30 389.53 39 -243.75 -1.58 13052.98 -0.39 0 0.00 243.75 1.58

89 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-24 21:30 395.78 39 -243.75 -1.58 13052.98 -0.39 0 0.00 243.75 1.58

88 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-12-12 19:00 416.83 31 254.51 1.93 13296.73 0.40 254.51 1.93 91.76 0.70

88 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-10 18:30 425.04 31 254.51 1.93 13296.73 0.40 254.51 1.93 91.76 0.70

87 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-12-12 19:00 416.83 30 246.30 1.93 13042.22 0.39 246.30 1.93 88.80 0.70

87 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-10 18:30 425.04 30 246.30 1.93 13042.22 0.39 246.30 1.93 88.80 0.70

86 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-12-12 19:00 416.83 30 246.30 1.93 12795.92 0.39 246.30 1.93 88.80 0.70

86 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-10 18:30 425.04 30 246.30 1.93 12795.92 0.39 246.30 1.93 88.80 0.70

85 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-11-11 18:30 407.17 34 263.84 1.94 12549.62 0.42 263.84 1.94 0 0.00

85 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-08 00:30 399.41 34 263.84 1.94 12549.62 0.42 263.84 1.94 0 0.00

84 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-11-11 18:30 407.17 31 240.56 1.94 12285.78 0.39 240.56 1.94 0 0.00

84 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-08 00:30 399.41 31 240.56 1.94 12285.78 0.39 240.56 1.94 0 0.00

83 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-11-11 18:30 407.17 31 240.56 1.94 12045.22 0.39 240.56 1.94 0 0.00

83 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-08 00:30 399.41 31 240.56 1.94 12045.22 0.39 240.56 1.94 0 0.00

82 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-11-01 23:30 392.03 41 -262.40 -1.61 11804.66 -0.42 11.48 0.07 262.40 1.61

82 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-01 18:00 398.43 41 -262.40 -1.61 11804.66 -0.42 11.48 0.07 262.40 1.61

81 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-11-01 23:30 392.03 38 -243.20 -1.61 12067.06 -0.39 10.64 0.07 243.20 1.61

81 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-01 18:00 398.43 38 -243.20 -1.61 12067.06 -0.39 10.64 0.07 243.20 1.61

80 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-11-01 23:30 392.03 38 -243.20 -1.61 12310.26 -0.39 10.64 0.07 243.20 1.61

80 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-01 18:00 398.43 38 -243.20 -1.61 12310.26 -0.39 10.64 0.07 243.20 1.61

79 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-10-10 17:30 409.09 31 -263.19 -2.03 12553.46 -0.42 3.72 0.03 263.19 2.03

79 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-09 17:30 417.58 31 -263.19 -2.03 12553.46 -0.42 3.72 0.03 263.19 2.03

78 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-10-10 17:30 409.09 30 -254.70 -2.03 12816.65 -0.40 3.60 0.03 254.70 2.03

78 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-09 17:30 417.58 30 -254.70 -2.03 12816.65 -0.40 3.60 0.03 254.70 2.03

77 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-10-10 17:30 409.09 30 -254.70 -2.03 13071.35 -0.40 3.60 0.03 254.70 2.03

77 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-09 17:30 417.58 30 -254.70 -2.03 13071.35 -0.40 3.60 0.03 254.70 2.03

76 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-09-17 18:00 386.06 34 254.32 1.98 13326.05 0.40 254.32 1.98 38.76 0.30

76 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-13 17:30 378.58 34 254.32 1.98 13326.05 0.40 254.32 1.98 38.76 0.30

75 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-09-17 18:00 386.06 33 246.84 1.98 13071.73 0.39 246.84 1.98 37.62 0.30

75 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-13 17:30 378.58 33 246.84 1.98 13071.73 0.39 246.84 1.98 37.62 0.30

74 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-09-17 18:00 386.06 33 246.84 1.98 12824.89 0.39 246.84 1.98 37.62 0.30

74 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-13 17:30 378.58 33 246.84 1.98 12824.89 0.39 246.84 1.98 37.62 0.30

73 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-09-11 18:00 362.28 35 -259.00 -2.00 12578.05 -0.41 63.70 0.49 259.00 2.00

73 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-10 19:00 369.68 35 -259.00 -2.00 12578.05 -0.41 63.70 0.49 259.00 2.00

72 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-09-11 18:00 362.28 33 -244.20 -2.00 12837.05 -0.39 60.06 0.49 244.20 2.00

72 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-10 19:00 369.68 33 -244.20 -2.00 12837.05 -0.39 60.06 0.49 244.20 2.00

71 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-09-11 18:00 362.28 33 -244.20 -2.00 13081.25 -0.39 60.06 0.49 244.20 2.00

71 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-10 19:00 369.68 33 -244.20 -2.00 13081.25 -0.39 60.06 0.49 244.20 2.00

70 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-09-04 20:30 360.98 36 263.16 1.98 13325.45 0.42 263.16 1.98 76.32 0.58

70 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-29 17:30 368.29 36 263.16 1.98 13325.45 0.42 263.16 1.98 76.32 0.58

69 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-09-04 20:30 360.98 33 241.23 1.98 13062.29 0.38 241.23 1.98 69.96 0.58

69 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-29 17:30 368.29 33 241.23 1.98 13062.29 0.38 241.23 1.98 69.96 0.58

68 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-09-04 20:30 360.98 33 241.23 1.98 12821.06 0.39 241.23 1.98 69.96 0.58

68 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-29 17:30 368.29 33 241.23 1.98 12821.06 0.39 241.23 1.98 69.96 0.58

67 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-08-23 18:00 371.37 42 -261.66 -1.71 12579.83 -0.42 21.84 0.14 261.66 1.71

67 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-22 21:30 365.14 42 -261.66 -1.71 12579.83 -0.42 21.84 0.14 261.66 1.71

66 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-08-23 18:00 371.37 39 -242.97 -1.71 12841.49 -0.39 20.28 0.14 242.97 1.71

66 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-22 21:30 365.14 39 -242.97 -1.71 12841.49 -0.39 20.28 0.14 242.97 1.71

65 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-08-23 18:00 371.37 39 -242.97 -1.71 13084.46 -0.38 20.28 0.14 242.97 1.71

65 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-22 21:30 365.14 39 -242.97 -1.71 13084.46 -0.38 20.28 0.14 242.97 1.71

64 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-08-15 17:30 363.69 23 265.19 3.27 13327.43 0.42 265.19 3.27 67.39 0.83

64 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-13 20:00 352.16 23 265.19 3.27 13327.43 0.42 265.19 3.27 67.39 0.83

63 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-08-15 17:30 363.69 21 242.13 3.27 13062.24 0.39 242.13 3.27 61.53 0.83

63 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-13 20:00 352.16 21 242.13 3.27 13062.24 0.39 242.13 3.27 61.53 0.83

62 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-08-15 17:30 363.69 21 242.13 3.27 12820.11 0.39 242.13 3.27 61.53 0.83

62 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-13 20:00 352.16 21 242.13 3.27 12820.11 0.39 242.13 3.27 61.53 0.83

61 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-07-31 22:30 369.89 28 268.52 2.66 12577.98 0.43 268.52 2.66 57.68 0.57

61 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-26 17:30 360.30 28 268.52 2.66 12577.98 0.43 268.52 2.66 57.68 0.57

60 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-07-31 22:30 369.89 25 239.75 2.66 12309.46 0.39 239.75 2.66 51.50 0.57

60 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-26 17:30 360.30 25 239.75 2.66 12309.46 0.39 239.75 2.66 51.50 0.57

59 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-07-31 22:30 369.89 25 239.75 2.66 12069.71 0.39 239.75 2.66 51.50 0.57

59 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-26 17:30 360.30 25 239.75 2.66 12069.71 0.39 239.75 2.66 51.50 0.57

58 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-07-23 23:30 359.54 36 263.88 2.00 11829.96 0.43 263.88 2.00 38.16 0.29

58 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-18 22:30 366.87 36 263.88 2.00 11829.96 0.43 263.88 2.00 38.16 0.29
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57 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-07-23 23:30 359.54 33 241.89 2.00 11566.08 0.39 241.89 2.00 34.98 0.29

57 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-18 22:30 366.87 33 241.89 2.00 11566.08 0.39 241.89 2.00 34.98 0.29

56 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-07-23 23:30 359.54 33 241.89 2.00 11324.19 0.40 241.89 2.00 34.98 0.29

56 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-18 22:30 366.87 33 241.89 2.00 11324.19 0.40 241.89 2.00 34.98 0.29

55 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-07-17 20:00 373.86 32 259.52 2.22 11082.30 0.43 259.52 2.22 14.40 0.12

55 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-16 19:00 365.75 32 259.52 2.22 11082.30 0.43 259.52 2.22 14.40 0.12

54 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-07-17 20:00 373.86 30 243.30 2.22 10822.78 0.40 243.30 2.22 13.50 0.12

54 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-16 19:00 365.75 30 243.30 2.22 10822.78 0.40 243.30 2.22 13.50 0.12

53 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-07-17 20:00 373.86 30 243.30 2.22 10579.48 0.40 243.30 2.22 13.50 0.12

53 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-16 19:00 365.75 30 243.30 2.22 10579.48 0.40 243.30 2.22 13.50 0.12

52 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-07-11 17:30 350.55 42 425.88 2.98 10336.18 0.71 425.88 2.98 198.24 1.39

52 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-08 18:30 340.41 42 425.88 2.98 10336.18 0.71 425.88 2.98 198.24 1.39

51 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-07-11 17:30 350.55 39 395.46 2.98 9910.30 0.66 395.46 2.98 184.08 1.39

51 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-08 18:30 340.41 39 395.46 2.98 9910.30 0.66 395.46 2.98 184.08 1.39

50 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-07-11 17:30 350.55 39 395.46 2.98 9514.84 0.67 395.46 2.98 184.08 1.39

50 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-08 18:30 340.41 39 395.46 2.98 9514.84 0.67 395.46 2.98 184.08 1.39

49 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-06-25 17:30 345.55 50 259.00 1.48 9119.38 0.44 259.00 1.48 0 0.00

49 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-24 23:30 350.73 50 259.00 1.48 9119.38 0.44 259.00 1.48 0 0.00

48 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-06-25 17:30 345.55 47 243.46 1.48 8860.38 0.42 243.46 1.48 0 0.00

48 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-24 23:30 350.73 47 243.46 1.48 8860.38 0.42 243.46 1.48 0 0.00

47 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-06-25 17:30 345.55 47 243.46 1.48 8616.92 0.42 243.46 1.48 0 0.00

47 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-24 23:30 350.73 47 243.46 1.48 8616.92 0.42 243.46 1.48 0 0.00

46 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-06-18 17:30 355.14 53 262.35 1.41 8373.46 0.45 262.35 1.41 48.23 0.26

46 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-17 22:00 350.19 53 262.35 1.41 8373.46 0.45 262.35 1.41 48.23 0.26

45 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-06-18 17:30 355.14 49 242.55 1.41 8111.11 0.42 242.55 1.41 44.59 0.26

45 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-17 22:00 350.19 49 242.55 1.41 8111.11 0.42 242.55 1.41 44.59 0.26

44 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-06-18 17:30 355.14 49 242.55 1.41 7868.56 0.42 242.55 1.41 44.59 0.26

44 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-17 22:00 350.19 49 242.55 1.41 7868.56 0.42 242.55 1.41 44.59 0.26

43 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-06-12 17:30 346.98 55 792.00 4.33 7626.01 1.39 792.00 4.33 126.50 0.69

43 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-10 23:30 332.58 55 792.00 4.33 7626.01 1.39 792.00 4.33 126.50 0.69

42 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-06-12 17:30 346.98 51 734.40 4.33 6834.01 1.31 734.40 4.33 117.30 0.69

42 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-10 23:30 332.58 51 734.40 4.33 6834.01 1.31 734.40 4.33 117.30 0.69

41 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-06-12 17:30 346.98 51 734.40 4.33 6099.61 1.33 734.40 4.33 117.30 0.69

41 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-10 23:30 332.58 51 734.40 4.33 6099.61 1.33 734.40 4.33 117.30 0.69

40 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-05-21 17:30 337.11 43 257.57 1.75 5365.21 0.47 257.57 1.75 54.61 0.37

40 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-16 22:00 343.10 43 257.57 1.75 5365.21 0.47 257.57 1.75 54.61 0.37

39 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-05-21 17:30 337.11 41 245.59 1.75 5107.64 0.45 245.59 1.75 52.07 0.37

39 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-16 22:00 343.10 41 245.59 1.75 5107.64 0.45 245.59 1.75 52.07 0.37

38 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-05-21 17:30 337.11 41 245.59 1.75 4862.05 0.45 245.59 1.75 52.07 0.37

38 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-16 22:00 343.10 41 245.59 1.75 4862.05 0.45 245.59 1.75 52.07 0.37

37 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-05-16 22:00 343.10 80 -359.20 -1.29 4616.46 -0.65 188.80 0.68 375.20 1.35

37 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-15 18:30 347.59 80 -359.20 -1.29 4616.46 -0.65 188.80 0.68 375.20 1.35

36 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-05-14 17:30 333.91 48 420.48 2.56 4975.66 0.77 420.48 2.56 0 0.00

36 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-13 20:30 342.67 48 420.48 2.56 4975.66 0.77 420.48 2.56 0 0.00

35 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-05-14 17:30 333.91 45 394.20 2.56 4555.18 0.73 394.20 2.56 0 0.00

35 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-13 20:30 342.67 45 394.20 2.56 4555.18 0.73 394.20 2.56 0 0.00

34 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-05-14 17:30 333.91 45 394.20 2.56 4160.98 0.73 394.20 2.56 0 0.00

34 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-13 20:30 342.67 45 394.20 2.56 4160.98 0.73 394.20 2.56 0 0.00

33 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-05-03 17:30 342.50 48 331.20 2.06 3766.78 0.62 331.20 2.06 0 0.00

33 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-02 23:30 335.60 48 331.20 2.06 3766.78 0.62 331.20 2.06 0 0.00

32 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-05-03 17:30 342.50 46 317.40 2.06 3435.58 0.60 317.40 2.06 0 0.00

32 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-02 23:30 335.60 46 317.40 2.06 3435.58 0.60 317.40 2.06 0 0.00

31 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-05-03 17:30 342.50 46 317.40 2.06 3118.18 0.60 317.40 2.06 0 0.00

31 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-02 23:30 335.60 46 317.40 2.06 3118.18 0.60 317.40 2.06 0 0.00

30 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-04-24 20:30 331.99 45 -265.50 -1.75 2800.78 -0.50 104.40 0.69 265.50 1.75

30 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-23 18:30 337.89 45 -265.50 -1.75 2800.78 -0.50 104.40 0.69 265.50 1.75

29 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-04-24 20:30 331.99 41 -241.90 -1.75 3066.28 -0.45 95.12 0.69 241.90 1.75

29 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-23 18:30 337.89 41 -241.90 -1.75 3066.28 -0.45 95.12 0.69 241.90 1.75

28 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-04-24 20:30 331.99 41 -241.90 -1.75 3308.18 -0.45 95.12 0.69 241.90 1.75

28 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-23 18:30 337.89 41 -241.90 -1.75 3308.18 -0.45 95.12 0.69 241.90 1.75

27 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-03-26 20:00 381.62 43 260.58 1.56 3550.08 0.49 260.58 1.56 0 0.00

27 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-25 18:30 387.68 43 260.58 1.56 3550.08 0.49 260.58 1.56 0 0.00

26 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-03-26 20:00 381.62 40 242.40 1.56 3289.50 0.46 242.40 1.56 0 0.00

26 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-25 18:30 387.68 40 242.40 1.56 3289.50 0.46 242.40 1.56 0 0.00

25 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-03-26 20:00 381.62 40 242.40 1.56 3047.10 0.46 242.40 1.56 0 0.00

25 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-25 18:30 387.68 40 242.40 1.56 3047.10 0.46 242.40 1.56 0 0.00

24 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-03-20 22:30 383.73 41 265.68 1.72 2804.70 0.51 265.68 1.72 38.54 0.25

24 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-19 18:30 377.25 41 265.68 1.72 2804.70 0.51 265.68 1.72 38.54 0.25

23 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-03-20 22:30 383.73 37 239.76 1.72 2539.02 0.46 239.76 1.72 34.78 0.25

23 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-19 18:30 377.25 37 239.76 1.72 2539.02 0.46 239.76 1.72 34.78 0.25

22 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-03-20 22:30 383.73 37 239.76 1.72 2299.26 0.46 239.76 1.72 34.78 0.25

22 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-19 18:30 377.25 37 239.76 1.72 2299.26 0.46 239.76 1.72 34.78 0.25
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21 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-03-14 23:00 372.82 48 -255.84 -1.41 2059.50 -0.49 218.40 1.20 255.84 1.41

21 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-13 17:30 378.15 48 -255.84 -1.41 2059.50 -0.49 218.40 1.20 255.84 1.41

20 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-03-14 23:00 372.82 46 -245.18 -1.41 2315.34 -0.47 209.30 1.20 245.18 1.41

20 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-13 17:30 378.15 46 -245.18 -1.41 2315.34 -0.47 209.30 1.20 245.18 1.41

19 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-03-14 23:00 372.82 46 -245.18 -1.41 2560.52 -0.46 209.30 1.20 245.18 1.41

19 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-13 17:30 378.15 46 -245.18 -1.41 2560.52 -0.46 209.30 1.20 245.18 1.41

18 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-03-08 20:30 374.13 53 259.17 1.29 2805.70 0.49 259.17 1.29 103.88 0.52

18 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-05 18:30 379.02 53 259.17 1.29 2805.70 0.49 259.17 1.29 103.88 0.52

17 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-03-08 20:30 374.13 50 244.50 1.29 2546.53 0.47 244.50 1.29 98.00 0.52

17 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-05 18:30 379.02 50 244.50 1.29 2546.53 0.47 244.50 1.29 98.00 0.52

16 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-03-08 20:30 374.13 50 244.50 1.29 2302.03 0.47 244.50 1.29 98.00 0.52

16 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-05 18:30 379.02 50 244.50 1.29 2302.03 0.47 244.50 1.29 98.00 0.52

15 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-02-20 18:30 356.31 47 -354.38 -2.07 2057.53 -0.68 6.11 0.04 354.38 2.07

15 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-16 20:30 363.85 47 -354.38 -2.07 2057.53 -0.68 6.11 0.04 354.38 2.07

14 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-02-20 18:30 356.31 44 -331.76 -2.07 2411.91 -0.63 5.72 0.04 331.76 2.07

14 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-16 20:30 363.85 44 -331.76 -2.07 2411.91 -0.63 5.72 0.04 331.76 2.07

13 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-02-20 18:30 356.31 44 -331.76 -2.07 2743.67 -0.63 5.72 0.04 331.76 2.07

13 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-16 20:30 363.85 44 -331.76 -2.07 2743.67 -0.63 5.72 0.04 331.76 2.07

12 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-02-12 20:00 368.65 40 262.80 1.81 3075.43 0.50 262.80 1.81 51.20 0.35

12 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-07 19:00 362.08 40 262.80 1.81 3075.43 0.50 262.80 1.81 51.20 0.35

11 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-02-12 20:00 368.65 37 243.09 1.81 2812.63 0.46 243.09 1.81 47.36 0.35

11 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-07 19:00 362.08 37 243.09 1.81 2812.63 0.46 243.09 1.81 47.36 0.35

10 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-02-12 20:00 368.65 37 243.09 1.81 2569.54 0.46 243.09 1.81 47.36 0.35

10 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-07 19:00 362.08 37 243.09 1.81 2569.54 0.46 243.09 1.81 47.36 0.35

9 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-01-30 22:00 358.77 51 260.10 1.44 2326.45 0.50 260.10 1.44 58.65 0.33

9 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-26 18:30 353.67 51 260.10 1.44 2326.45 0.50 260.10 1.44 58.65 0.33

8 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-01-30 22:00 358.77 48 244.80 1.44 2066.35 0.47 244.80 1.44 55.20 0.33

8 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-26 18:30 353.67 48 244.80 1.44 2066.35 0.47 244.80 1.44 55.20 0.33

7 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-01-30 22:00 358.77 48 244.80 1.44 1821.55 0.47 244.80 1.44 55.20 0.33

7 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-26 18:30 353.67 48 244.80 1.44 1821.55 0.47 244.80 1.44 55.20 0.33

6 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-01-23 21:30 350.67 43 257.57 1.68 1576.75 0.50 257.57 1.68 53.32 0.35

6 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-22 21:30 356.66 43 257.57 1.68 1576.75 0.50 257.57 1.68 53.32 0.35

5 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-01-23 21:30 350.67 41 245.59 1.68 1319.18 0.48 245.59 1.68 50.84 0.35

5 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-22 21:30 356.66 41 245.59 1.68 1319.18 0.48 245.59 1.68 50.84 0.35

4 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-01-23 21:30 350.67 41 245.59 1.68 1073.59 0.48 245.59 1.68 50.84 0.35

4 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-22 21:30 356.66 41 245.59 1.68 1073.59 0.48 245.59 1.68 50.84 0.35

3 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-01-10 18:30 350.59 50 287.50 1.67 828.00 0.57 287.50 1.67 25.00 0.14

3 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-08 18:30 344.84 50 287.50 1.67 828.00 0.57 287.50 1.67 25.00 0.14

2 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-01-10 18:30 350.59 47 270.25 1.67 540.50 0.54 270.25 1.67 23.50 0.14

2 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-08 18:30 344.84 47 270.25 1.67 540.50 0.54 270.25 1.67 23.50 0.14

1 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-01-10 18:30 350.59 47 270.25 1.67 270.25 0.54 270.25 1.67 23.50 0.14

1 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-08 18:30 344.84 47 270.25 1.67 270.25 0.54 270.25 1.67 23.50 0.14
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